WH GROUP LTD.

WH GROUP LTD.
ISIN:  KYG960071028  WKN:

Overview

2024/05/17 22:26:31

Price
0.665 EUR

Difference [ =] 0.00% (0.00)

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

KYG960071028

288

Tradegate

EUR

Other

Stock

8,516 EUR

HANG SENG INDEX

0.64 EUR (7,835)
0.69 EUR (7,220)
0.67 EUR

0.69 EUR

0.67 EUR

0.665 EUR
0.67124 EUR
9,597

6,441.93

2

1.00 /

]‘M |

0.70
0.60

0.50

Sy

2020

2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/05/17
2024/05/13
2024/05/10
2024/04/29
2024/04/26

Headline Download
Equity Weekly &,
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
Equity Weekly &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=KYG960071028&ID_NOTATION=108388284
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f8ecd467593a2250a346ec2dacfaafde8b2dbeb2d428a7336bbe37ee3ce02cd2&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=e29a7ba55864919cd&time=1716187647&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=baf464d25ef9b54a55b68b4c8adc2912828b47f0c4a02c1f4060e994c2297bca&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9459be0fd569d3f9f&time=1716187647&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b33a9c5e009dc533eb40615119a698e957f0197d4035a93e5c434bbe2445e36e&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=613a6406bc0bef6ff&time=1716187647&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1175f3ba89144afe1fe2cb3f25cf8b99264fe021eebf1fdae0fc7562fba1872c&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e8f888353f0cf2ff1&time=1716187647&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eb5f16fdcacb0809dc6cb95ff4b81ce575f3a6e5a933ff940993245e2cfda249&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=9735e926a875d9bea&time=1716187647&tool=RSC

WH GROUP LTD.

Details

2024/05/17 22:26:31

Price
0.665 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)

o

0.00% (0.00)

KYG960071028
288

Tradegate

EUR

Other

Stock

8,516 EUR

1.00 /

]‘M |

0.70
0.60

0.50

Sy

2020

2021

2022

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Benchmark HANG SENG INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.64 EUR (7,835)
Ask (Ask size) 0.69 EUR (7,220)
Open 0.67 EUR
High 0.69 EUR
Low 0.67 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.665 EUR
VWAP 0.67124 EUR
Volume (pcs) 9,597
Trading volume 6,441.93
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +25.45% +39.11% -2.82%
Perf (abs.) +0.14 +0.19 -0.02
Beta 0.57 1.67 0.72
Volatility 35.88 30.58 34.93

ERSTE

Group

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
Tradegate 2024/05/ 22:26 0.665 EUR
17
Stuttgart 2024/05/ 21:59 0.65 EUR
17
Munich 2024/05/ 08:06 0.685 EUR
17
Hong Kong Stock 2024/05/ 10:08 5.63 HKD

Exchange 17
Frankfurt 2024/05/ 09:16 0.61 EUR

0.681 EUR (3,357
0.666 EUR (9,107
0.602 EUR (3,726
0.546 EUR (2,616

0.535 EUR (2024/03/06
0.725 EUR (2024/04/29
0.450 EUR (2023/08/15

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

)
)
)
)
0.725 EUR (2024/04/29)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=108388284
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=108477879
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=102497756
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=100999261
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=100999261
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=102211853

WH GROUP LTD.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

17

2024/05/ 19:48 0.7716 USD 0.00
09
2024/05/ 19:30 0.635 EUR 0.00
17

2024/05/ 21:05 0.665 EUR 0.00
17
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=113549357
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=113549357
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344348225
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=102177068

WH GROUP LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
WH GROUP LTD. (HK)

Unit 7602B-7604A, Level 76, International

Commerce - - Hong Kong
Telefon: +852-2868-2828
Fax: +852-2868-6001

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Dhamu R.
Thamodaran

Glenn T.
Nunziata
Haili Qiao
Ho Chau

Songtao Liu

Yufen Wang

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Long Wan Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Ming Huang  Member of Supervisory
Board

Charles Member of Supervisory

Smith Board

Hong Wei Member of Supervisory

Wan Board

Hui Zhou Member of Supervisory
Board

Jin Tin Lau Member of Supervisory
Board

Shu Ge Jiao  Member of Supervisory
Board

Xiang Jie Ma Member of Supervisory
Board
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